VocaZip.com 41/211

401

. (=) g, M R @
m (foram) ehma WR =T, fgh et

402

attitude () fecein, ST

403

. ) &,
reqgion (¥
404
. (Ferarm) ST e, STaierd AT
dispose
405
. e (=) faremremT, T
—d“"de (ferarm) faTfSiar e, s
406
proficiency T
407
. (frgiwoT) Teierhi, vee § defaa
managerial
408
. faerg
rowth (s e
409
. R ESCERC IR IEE TS
independent "
410
. (ferar) aTehY AT, We Sh AT
apologize

41/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/hire/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/attitude/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/region/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/dispose/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/divide/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/proficiency/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/managerial/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/growth/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/independent/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/apologize/

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

refer

follow

broad

diversified

ailing

occupancy

hospitality

furnished

enlightening

municipal

VocaZip.com 42/211

(fomam) Tefsfa T, Seora T

(far¥wror) e, fazmer

(fartwor) (Adjective) (fomam) (Verb) fafas, fafe= uer
o1 fafaear @, fafe= ueRl & faanfSia s

(fartwroT) SeR, IR

(=) e, A

(g=) Srfafd Gerr, AgaT=aTST

(faiwor) gafSed, wer g<h

(farrwor) FTan, TWE P arer

(frgiwoT) TR, 21ER § Tefda

42/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/refer/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/follow/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/broad/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/diversified/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/ailing/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/occupancy/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/hospitality/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/furnished/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/enlightening/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/municipal/

VocaZip.com 43/211

421

(&) ==, &=

re ard (fepam) AT, fomIR T
422
. (fsram) (Adverb) fafid &, smMIdR R
routinely
423
. =) e faaxor, g gfdentor
overview =
424
. foram) g g, AT
uallf (fomam) BT, A=A Yo AT
425
. fea) Feffa ,
determine () P

426

(=) ifdres g, @ifleh Seh
overcharge (Fove) fiver <gem @, i ST AT

427

(S=T) TaETa, SReoT

ke;ep (feram) T, ST @t
428
7317) gRem, 3
costume (ST SRS, ST
429
(feram) (Adverb) 9 =0 &, aRTER
evenly

430

(=) e, AR

industry

43/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/regard/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/routinely/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/overview/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/qualify/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/determine/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/overcharge/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/keep/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/costume/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/evenly/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/industry/

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

highlight

journal

statue

astronomy

flexible

circulate

moderate

artificial

VocaZip.com 44/211

(=) g fofg, smeor
(foraT) ISR e, FEeaquf ST

(=) w3, skt
(foram) foram, Repts @

(@) e, fohART

(=) Ffcieme, ufqmm

(=) @t famm, emesfia g

(farYwroT) wrfiet, TomatST

(foram) Sherrr, TTRa et

(=) o1, e
(fewa) div @11, T U1 AT

(=) Ues Aemad a1 gedeue afh a1 It - St gger
AT Tl B
(fora) Tger o, Feas AT

(Rasron) pfrm, e Rififa

44/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/highlight/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/journal/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/shore/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/statue/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/astronomy/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/flexible/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/circulate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/merit/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/moderate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/artificial/

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

analyze

modernize

operation

medical

individual

deadline

Wra

institute

VocaZip.com 45/211

(fepam) faracreroT e, ST

(fomam) smyfAes ST, Srera e

(=) amrfare, w(forar)

(Rrwor) Rifehea, e deeh

(T) e, SRty

(fomam) RAeheTr, BTG e

(=) <afch, Yener cafh(fastwoT) safed, @ds

(g=m) sifaw fafYy, gug

(G=1) e, 3meRor
(feram) edeT, sehT

(@) (noun) (fagton) (adjective) HET GaTs,

TYeror uteror Tajeft

(=) (fomam) TierT, TR AT AT, AR el

45/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/analyze/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/modernize/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/operation/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/medical/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/block/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/individual/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/deadline/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/wrap/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/trial/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/institute/

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

cooperation

resident

flight

department

separate

ladder

passenger

closet

rare

masterpiece

VocaZip.com 46/211

(=) g, fAeeRR e et

() (fartoror) <ot frrameht, framedt Framt, st

(i=1T) IS, FaTS AT

(i) fareqmr, <mam

(farYwroT) Srer, fa=
() Srera, farreT

(i) i, R
(fomam) TreTT, Iz

(=) (faiwor) arft, gar ol T, gari @

(=) (fasiwoT) gk SYE STE S8t HhuS AT S I @l
Sirelt &1 st ar g

(fariwor) gefer, arrar

(i) Icpe picl, wET chrd

46/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/cooperation/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/resident/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/flight/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/department/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/separate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/ladder/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/passenger/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/closet/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/rare/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/masterpiece/

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

broadcast

retrieve

replacement

storage

hectic

vessel

resign

load

supervisor

sculpture

VocaZip.com 47/211

() vAROT, hfeRH

(feram) TR e, TROT ST

(fomam) O: TITe ST, AT AT

() wifoReos, T

(=) HSRUT, HUGU

(faiwor) <o, qTaquf

(=) Ik, STgTST

(o) s &, BfeTr

(¥3) ¥R, arft

(fomam) afreaT, oA

(d3) widers, Teud

(=) Hfcena, fea

47/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/broadcast/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/retrieve/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/replacement/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/storage/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/hectic/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/vessel/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/resign/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/load/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/supervisor/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/sculpture/

VocaZip.com 48/211

471

(i) b, sreT
rent R

472
(=) TR, T A i ST

arage (fepam) TRT B =T, ARFAT T
473
(GEIESICEASIGE]
resource

474

() e, e
flavor (Frem) e 2, ager 3

475
(fomam) SR T, STTaeH et

apply

476

(=) ¥, SIeHRY
(foma) e, 3@

rack

477

« ese 751) Srfergor, oy
acquisition =

478
(faiwon) (adjective) (FT) (noun) aATaTRa,
commercial TR faTeH, emaaTie &
479
. (fomam) GemAT, Gnfda s
revise
480
fagrsor , Svaferd
outdated N

48/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/rent/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/garage/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/resource/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/flavor/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/apply/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/rack/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/acquisition/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/commercial/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/revise/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/outdated/

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

489

490

private

tray

entrance

pharmacy

appeal

errand

compile

composer

linger

VocaZip.com 49/211

(frsiwor) fsht, Mo
(<) fsht eafh, Mofaar

() arett, o

(=) vasr gR ar I (fora) foreht ot wifga e an
HIHY HEAT

(i3) swerer, <@t & g

(i) Srefter, Srgter

(o) srdfiet e, SRy et

(=) @, S

(GEUREEASE]

(fehaT) Tenst AT, Gehford aheT

(feram) 2R Tep BehT, SEAT

49/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/private/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/tray/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/entrance/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/pharmacy/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/appeal/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/errand/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/knob/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/compile/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/composer/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/linger/

VocaZip.com 50/211

491
(o) g e, ST

submit
492
f9wor) IR,
abundant ()
493
(=) Wiep, St &t (fewa)
sheeze (Fema) i
494
() ugr, srgsty
lease () gy 27, R SR AT
495
dine (fora) STST= ST, 1 BT T @THT
496
priority e
497
. (feram) Tfaa ez, SefieaR S=TT
nominate
498
(foram) ST, UTel AT
observe
499
t (=) FafdY, efe
waste (foram) sraifg ez, el ameem
500
. (faiwroT) fRepe, a7et ot
adjacent

50/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/submit/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/abundant/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/sneeze/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/lease/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/dine/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/priority/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/nominate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/observe/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/waste/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/adjacent/

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

conflict

target

letterhead

pertinent

compensation

interview

retire

collective

annually

found

VocaZip.com 51/211

(=) e, faare
(fepam) Trerd e, TR

() wiea, fAsmAT

(Fforam) AT 5T, wieg fAiRa s

(i) o ot =M, SRSt o sfie amT

(for¥wroT) TR, Taifera

(T TS, ST

(Ti=T) TIeTTehR, aTaid

(fomaT) Q&R ST, ST T

(feram) T=amg &A1, rf & ger

(faiwor) Tmgfeen, Tig oI (H=T) SrIfechdt, T8

(feram) (Adverb) e, atffes =0 &

(feram) Tenfore @A, s=TT

51/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/conflict/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/target/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/letterhead/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/pertinent/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/compensation/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/interview/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/retire/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/collective/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/annually/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/found/

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

discourage

ticket

inquiry

dominate

signal

allergic

E.

entertain

manuscript

VocaZip.com 52/211

(fora) geicaed =T, BaicaTg AT

(=) ferepe, wmToT U
(foa) Reepe 31, =Ter @t

(GEVRERIGASIES

(o) wregea @, fHafad =t

(=) Tdha, AT
(fomam) <idhet AT, TEAT Ao

(frsYeror) Gersft & wrenferd, Gaemefier

(w=) 58, g2
(o) 2xg, R @er

(fersiwor) weTeteR, diar

(foram) HRSTT &hAT, U= ohT

(fr=TSoT) (&=1T) ‘manuscript’ (fORINoT) & &0 & g1 9
forar”, "arTeht" Sfe & oref & Iuzh giar 81
‘manuscript’ (G3) & &7 F "THIH § TE g Y
foreht g€ axaraer” & orf & Iudi giar 1

52/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/discourage/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/ticket/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/inquiry/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/dominate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/signal/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/allergic/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/view/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/spicy/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/entertain/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/manuscript/

521

522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

placement

accumulation

hypothesis

component

dehydrate

fever

vaccinate

contagious

frigid

pollution

VocaZip.com 53/211

(wfm) gfeh, wam

(E=1) Seg, ST, 9@Ug

(=) oA, Rigia

(=) =, aca

(farRiwroT) Treeh, fewan & U & IuahT fohar Srar &

(fora) FsfefterzoT she, g

(T=T) grEr, aroeE # gy

(feram) Erent e, darfiAer ST

(fr2ieroT) dehreen, GehrHeh SR

(fariwor) S, aehfer

(i) srgwor, ey

53/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/placement/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/accumulation/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/hypothesis/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/component/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/dehydrate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/fever/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/vaccinate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/contagious/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/frigid/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/pollution/

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

540

VocaZip.com 54/211

neighborhood """

(=) e, wesF

exhibit o
turn (i) s, TR
u (fora) gur, S

vote i A
coastal (Rasheror) e, g e & wiifere
definitel (srama) (Adverb) Rieger, Aiffd w0 @, we =u g
gaefinitely
rest (g=) Rism, s

(fowa) SR e, T et
prefer () vmerfireRaT 3T, Udie AT
i , FE et
director (@) T, PR
contain (Favar) s e, emeor et

54/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/neighborhood/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/exhibit/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/turn/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/vote/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/coastal/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/definitely/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/rest/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/prefer/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/directory/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/contain/

VocaZip.com 55/211

541
(farsYwor) wgeayef, geaar

valuable
542
. (T=T) M, TRIUBR
charity
543
(<) feemton, ugfa
approach e
544
(=) arer, s
m (fora) sie e, R Set
545
| (=) ditem, aeafa
m (feram) emTrT, I
546
. () i, &
province
547
] ,1OE|'Bf
decade )
548
appreciate e R
549
RStoT) aiat @ G, afdt
dental e I
550
(=) e, TReTT
patronage

55/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/valuable/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/charity/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/approach/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/lock/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/plant/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/province/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/decade/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/appreciate/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/dental/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/patronage/

VocaZip.com 56/211

551

(=) T, T
venue
552
() GAeh, a1 TUE
book (foram) smfeya e, RuifRa war
553
. (GEpk:-caccak:eca
mechanic
554
(i) e, d8
fold (fowam) witeT, a8 e

555

. (G=1T) SUAT, Therdr
achievement

556

supplier =
557

conductor = R
558

appointment YT

559

. . 3T) ARTETH, Fgrdr
contribution

560

. fartyor s
certain (e P, e

56/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/venue/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/book/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/mechanic/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/fold/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/achievement/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/supplier/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/conductor/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/appointment/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/contribution/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/certain/

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

personally

leave

attachment

postpone

reqgularly

addition

inefficient

o
<

=
o

VocaZip.com 57/211

(e (Adverb) @d, erfhrd &0 @, a1 fAsf dk
IughT foRaT et 21

(%) g, orgAfa

(Femam) Bte, srgafa &

(ET) JeTE, Helt-ieh

(=) g1y, Ferard

(fomam) &, Ut

(fomam) Tafirg e, e

(srema) (Adverb) afaa &0 @, aR-aIR

(=) i, g

(T=T) IS WRA a1, Y

(frgieroT) ST, srgem

(feram) erer, ST

57/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/personally/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/leave/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/attachment/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/hand/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/postpone/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/regularly/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/addition/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/flier/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/inefficient/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/avoid/

VocaZip.com 58/211

571

(=) T B, W
stand g

572
entertainmen (.. i, v

t

573
(<iT) wferefRre, SRR

tournament

574
(¥i3) G, T, Sl

pack PSR
575

M (faiwon) (adjective) (feam) (verb)
576

retailer (=) e —
577

i i i=1T) Amfesf, A

m (=) R T

578
ili (<) 3, e

railin
579

belon (Forem) wrsift g, foem g
580

iti fyseror) uRuRas, T
traditional "

58/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/stand/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/entertainment/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/entertainment/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/tournament/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/pack/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/reduced/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/retailer/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/directions/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/railing/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/belong/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/traditional/

VocaZip.com 59/211

581

electricity () fog, Frreh

582
(fema) =i UgemT, JeHa el

injure
583
. (fereteror) Sfar, ggaisfter
patlent (cfam) v, 2
584
weed (TTT) TWRUAaR, 3difed dier
- (fomaT) TRUAER gemT
585
patience ()
586
(feram) (Adverb) Tyaa:, e
probably
587
t (=) o, o= Teref
water (fomam) Tr=it 1, a=eT & STer T
588
(=) e, GRe
save (feram) e, GRfara &
589
epe (=) @, f@afa
pOSItIOh e S
590
. Farem) v T,
activate () s e, g e

59/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/electricity/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/injure/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/patient/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/weed/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/patience/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/probably/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/water/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/save/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/position/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/activate/

VocaZip.com 60/211

591

(GRECGICA:RIGES

alteration
592
artifact (th) g, ey
593
assessment 7 FTT
594
o) sl T e e
flammable () e s
595
. (fa2ieroT) ST, ifR=1(T=T) AfA—= dea, siaaes YrT
integral
596
i i) e & e, S
inaugural e
597
. . fagiwor i
intensive () e
598
e L. 31T 3fiche, Hifeddh!
statistics () S
599
. fa2iwor) srcafdes, sifAvd et
overwhelming ™" R
600
. PN
void (Arer) 4=

(=) R, ST

60/211


https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/alteration/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/artifact/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/assessment/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/flammable/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/integral/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/inaugural/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/intensive/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/statistics/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/overwhelming/
https://hi.vocazip.com/toeic-hi/void/

	401

